
Av. N. Senhora de Copacabana, 978 – 6º andar- Rio de Janeiro – RJ 
CEP: 22060-002 – CRECI – J2214 

TELS: 2522-0096 / 2522-0047 

 

 

 

 

 

FOLHA DE PONTO 

Período: __________ / __________ 

CONDOMÍNIO:                                                                                                                   CNPJ:                                      

Endereço: 

Bairro:                                              Cidade:                                       UF:                          CEP: 

Nome: 

Cargo: 

 

Período:                                 CTPS:                                         

Hr./Mês:                                C.B.O.:                                         Horário aos –  

Horário:                                                    Intervalo:                     

1 . Quinzena 2. Quinzena 

 

Dia 

 

Entrada 

 

Saída 

 

Entrada 

 

Saída 

 

Extras 

 

Visto 

 

Dia 

 

Entrada 

 

Saída 

 

Entrada 

 

Saída 

 

Extras 

 

Visto 

 

1 

       

17 

      

 

2 

       

18 

      

 

3 

       

19 

      

 

4 

       

20 

      

 

5 

       

21 

      

 

6 

       

22 

      

 

7 

       

23 

      

 

8 

       

24 

      

 

9 

       

25 

      

 

10 

       

26 

      

 

11 

       

27 

      

 

12 

       

28 

      

 

13 

       

29 

      

 

14 

       

30 

      

 

15 

       

31 

      

 

16 

             

 
Faltas  

 
Justificadas _________ Não Justificadas _________ 

                                               
Atrasos 

 
Justificados ________ Não Justificados ___________ 

 
Horas Extras 

 
____%_____hs   ______%_______hs  _____%_______hs 

 

Visto Funcionário:_____________________________ 

Visto Chefia: _________________________________ 

Data: ____/________/__________. 

 

 


